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18TULSA

OSAGE

CREEK

ROGERS

OKMULGEE

WASHINGTON

WAGONER

PAWNEE

MUSKOGEE

UV20

UV51

UV11

UV66

UV97

UV33

UV67

UV117

UV266

UV167

UV6633

UV166

UV151

Vera

Avant

Lotsee

Turley

Sperry

Mounds

Kiefer

Oakhurst

Kellyville

Skiatook Collinsville

£¤75

£¤169

£¤412£¤64

Jenks

Bixby

Sapulpa

Glenpool

Sand Springs

§̈¦44

§̈¦244

Owasso

Tulsa

Tulsa County
Senate Districts

2012 - 2020

Oklahoma House GIS Office:  June, 2011

Tulsa County
Turnpikes
Interstates
US Routes
Major Roads
Roads

Senate Districts

Cities
!! 2 - 5,000
!! 5,001 - 10,000
!! 10,001 - 25,000
!! 25,001 - 50,000
!! 50,001 - 579,999

Counties
Lakes


